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TAMS EMPIRE
415 NW FRIENDSHIP WAY
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MCCOOK DAVIDA TOMEKA

TAMS EMPIRE
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HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,342 119.0000 133.28 178,862 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 2026 1,320 175,930

FOP 75 30 2026 22 2,932

1,395 1,342 178,862

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=91,11] W40 S34 E12 N7 E15 S12 E13 N39 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=63,38] E15 S5 W15 N5 $
.
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12
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2026

15

5

15

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,260

1,260

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5,162.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,581


